
Longthornton Burglary - Residential LYNDHURST AVENUE attempted burglary - front door 
kicked open to gain entry - male 
entered 

01/02/2023 
19:20:00 

  

Longthornton Burglary - Residential HASSOCKS ROAD break in burglary 01/02/2023 
20:52:00 

01/02/2023 
21:00:00 

Longthornton Burglary - Residential MALVERN CLOSE Skeleton - victim alleged that 
someone had stolen his watch by 
means of burglary 

29/01/2023 
08:29:00 

  

Longthornton Theft/Taking of M/V JUNIPER GARDENS Theft of vehicle 02/02/2023 
00:55:00 

02/02/2023 
01:00:00 

Longthornton Theft/Taking of M/V ROWAN CRESCENT TOMV 07/02/2023 
17:00:00 

07/02/2023 
19:00:00 

Longthornton Theft/Taking of M/V LILIAN ROAD sold victims vehicle without 
consent 

15/07/2018 
05:30:00 

08/02/2023 
11:10:00 

Longthornton Theft From M/V CHURCH WALK Unknown suspect  has taken 
victim's front and rear number 
plates. 

15/02/2023 
18:15:00 

16/02/2023 
08:40:00 

Longthornton Personal Property ROWAN ROAD RECREATION 
GROUND 

Two suspect s on moped 
approached victims in the park 
and robbed them of mobile 
phone and an e-scooter 

19/02/2023 
12:30:00 

19/02/2023 
13:10:00 

Longthornton Burglary - Residential BECKWAY ROAD Males have tried to break into 
house, gaining access to the 
porch 

27/02/2023 
02:20:00 

27/02/2023 
02:20:00 

Longthornton Theft From M/V WOODSTOCK WAY BY suspect  TAKING TOOLS FROM 
THE BACK OF VICTIMS VAN. 

28/02/2023 
02:30:00 

  

 


