Longthornton	Burglary - Residential	LYNDHURST AVENUE	attempted burglary - front door	01/02/2023	
			kicked open to gain entry - male	19:20:00	
			entered		
Longthornton	Burglary - Residential	HASSOCKS ROAD	break in burglary	01/02/2023	01/02/2023
				20:52:00	21:00:00
Longthornton	Burglary - Residential	MALVERN CLOSE	Skeleton - victim alleged that	29/01/2023	
			someone had stolen his watch by	08:29:00	
			means of burglary		
Longthornton	Theft/Taking of M/V	JUNIPER GARDENS	Theft of vehicle	02/02/2023	02/02/2023
				00:55:00	01:00:00
Longthornton	Theft/Taking of M/V	ROWAN CRESCENT	TOMV	07/02/2023	07/02/2023
				17:00:00	19:00:00
Longthornton	Theft/Taking of M/V	LILIAN ROAD	sold victims vehicle without	15/07/2018	08/02/2023
			consent	05:30:00	11:10:00
Longthornton	Theft From M/V	CHURCH WALK	Unknown suspect has taken	15/02/2023	16/02/2023
			victim's front and rear number	18:15:00	08:40:00
			plates.		
Longthornton	Personal Property	ROWAN ROAD RECREATION	Two suspect s on moped	19/02/2023	19/02/2023
		GROUND	approached victims in the park	12:30:00	13:10:00
			and robbed them of mobile		
			phone and an e-scooter		
Longthornton	Burglary - Residential	BECKWAY ROAD	Males have tried to break into	27/02/2023	27/02/2023
			house, gaining access to the	02:20:00	02:20:00
			porch		
Longthornton	Theft From M/V	WOODSTOCK WAY	BY suspect TAKING TOOLS FROM	28/02/2023	
			THE BACK OF VICTIMS VAN.	02:30:00	